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513 Arlington Ave.
Apprx SF 2,086 (rnd)

Ba
th

ro
om

Bathroom
Ba

th
ro

om
19'5"

19
'1

0"

39'2"

25'5"

Entrance

Foyer

C
lo

se
t Kitchen

R
efrig.

8'10"

8'6"

8'10"

8'
6"

8/17

This floor plan is an illustration of an existing structure and features

This drawing cannot be reproduced on any future listings
Mischelle Johnstone 843-303-2161

www.mjjplandrawing.com

Some floor square footage measurments are estimated from interior measurements
The measurements are considered accurate but not guaranteed to be exact or to scale

MJJ Real Estate Plan Drawing

If square footage is important buyer should confirm
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